
$925,000 - 3880 Wyllie Rd 10c, Princeville
MLS® #721459 

$925,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,298 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

PRINCEVILLE, Princeville, HI

Located in the Puamana resort community,
this two-bedroom, two-bath condo offers
comfort and convenience on Kauaiâ€™s North
Shore. The two-story layout provides privacy
and space, with vaulted ceilings and natural
light throughout. Multiple lanais and large
windows allow for consistent airflow and island
trade winds.<br><br>The upstairs ensuite
features a partial ocean view and a private
lanai. The second bedroom also includes a
private lanai. A third lanai extends from the
living area, enhancing indoor-outdoor
living.<br><br>This unit is fully furnished and
move-in ready. Assigned parking is located
directly in front of the unit for convenience.
The buildingâ€™s location offers added
privacy and landscaped surroundings. A
garden lanai provides a peaceful outdoor
setting.<br><br>Puamana is a well-managed
community with recent updates completed by
the HOA, including new roofs and refreshed
walkways. Residents enjoy a community pool
and shared green space. Nearby, the Westin
Resort offers dining, and walking paths
connect to Wyllieâ€™s Beach and Anini
Beach. The Makai Golf Course is just minutes
away.<br><br>Located in Kauaiâ€™s Visitor
Destination Area (VDA), this condo may be
used as a primary home, second home, or
short-term rental.

Built in 1979

Essential Information



MLS® # 721459

Price $925,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,298

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1979

Type Condo

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 3880 Wyllie Rd 10c

Subdivision PRINCEVILLE

City Princeville

State HI

Zip Code 96722

Condo Name PUAMANA

Amenities

Parking Assigned

View Mountain(s), Ocean

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Microwave Hood, Range,
Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer Stacked

Heating None

Cooling None

Fireplaces Electric

Exterior

Windows Drapes

Additional Information

Date Listed June 4th, 2025

Days on Market 130

Zoning R-10



HOA Fees 1744

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Aloha Sotheby's Intl Realty - Kaua'i
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